
Mercer-----------------
Mineral ______ ------ _____ 
Mingo __ ------ ____ ------
Monongalia 
Monroe ____ ========::::: 
Morgan ----------------
Nicholas----------------
Ohio-------------------
Pendleton---------------
Pleasants---------------

Pocahontas 
Preston ____ ::::::::::::: 
Putnam---- ________ -----
Raleigh-----------------
Randolph ---------------
Ritchie -----------------Roane------ ____________ 
Summers ---------------
Taylor ____ ---- __ ------ __ 
Tucker -----------------
Tyler-------------------
Upshur-----------------
Wayne -- ---------- -----
Webster----------------
Wetzel -----------------
Wirt -------------------
Wood 
Wyoming-:~::::::::::::: 

West Virginia. totaL ___ _ 

Barbour----------------Berkeley _______________ _ 
Boone ____________ ------
Broxton----------------
Brooke-----------------Cabell _________________ _ 

Calhoun----------------
Cloy-------------------Doddridge ______________ _ 
Foyene ________________ _ 

Gilmer _________________ _ 

Grant------------------
Greenbrier-------------­
Hampshire--------------Hancock _______________ _ 

Hardy ________ ----------
Harrison _______________ _ 

Jackson ---------------­
Jefferson--------------­
Kanawha---------------

Lewis------------------
Uncoln -----------------
Logon------------------McDowell ______________ _ 

Marion-----------------
Marshall_ _________ ------
Mason----------------­
Mercer-----------------
MineraL---------------
Mingo---- ____ ----------

Monongalia -------------
Monroe ____________ -----
Morgan ---------------­
Nicholas----------------
Ohio-------------------
Pendleton--------------­
Pleasants--------------­
Pocahontas ------------­
Preston __ ---------------
Putnam __________ '-------

Raleigh----------------­
Randolph---------------
Ritchie -----------------
Roane __ -- ____ ----------
Summers---------------
Taylor __________ --------
Tucker-----------------Tyler ______________ -----

Upshur----------------­
Wayne-----------------

Webster---------------­
Wetzel-----------------
Wirt -------------------
Wood ________ ----------

Table 28. Vegetables, Sweet Corn, or Melons: 197 4-Continued 

All forms 

Farms 

16 
12 
2 

10 
8 
5 
7 
7 
3 
2 

3 
13 
22 
14 
8 
2 

14 
12 
8 
3 

7 
8 
3 
4 
6 

15 
7 

All forms 

Farms 

142 

4 
3 
1 
2 

11 
I 

2 
4 
5 
8 
I 
2 

5 
1 
2 

2 
3 

1 
2 
9 
2 
4 

2 
6 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
6 

3 
2 
1 
8 
2 
4 
J 
2 
4 
2 

Acres 

34 
213 

1 
6 

11 
77 
2 

16 
3 
1 

1 
128 

61 
20 
63 

2 
16 
9 
7 
5 

30 
14 
2 
5 
4 

33 
7 

Table 29. 

Acres 

184 

63 
3 
1 
1 

8 
1 

11 
(Z) 

2 
8 
1 

22 

2 
2 

(Zl 

4 
2 

1 
(Z) 

7 
1 
3 

1 
2 

(Zl 
(Z) 

3 
(Zl 

4 
(Z) 

1 
2 

1 
5 

(Zl 
3 
1 
1 
4 

(Z) 
2 
1 

(Z) 
10 

Farms 

6 
8 

2 
2 

2 

8 
7 
4 
3 
I 
5 
I 
2 

4 
I 
2 
2 
3 
7 

Berries: 1974 

Forms 

48 

4 

1 
2 

3 
1 
3 

4 

1 
2 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

Forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Acres 

25 
211 

7 
75 

126 
41 

4 
6 
I 
8 
2 
2 

29 
2 
I 
3 
3 

26 

Farms with sales of $2.500 and over 

Acres 

122 

62 
1 

6 

(Zl 
4 

22 

(Z) 

3 
(Z) 

(Z) 
(Z) 

(Z) 
1 

1 
4 

(Z) 
1 
1 

(Z) 
7 

Irrigated 

Farms Acres 

30 

2 

22 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

20 

20 

(Z) 
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II- 32 West VIrginia 1974 Census of Agriculture-County Summary Data 


	00000178.tif

